VENEER

Basic Coffin

Elm Coffin

Sapele Coffin
Mahogany Coffin

Oak Coffin

Oak Coffin with Panels
Oak Casket

Sapele Casket

The Last Supper

SOLID

Oak Coffin
Dark Oak Coffin
Solid Mahog Casket

Solid Oak Casket

AMERICAN CASKETS

Devotion
Rosalia
Centurion

Kennedy

COFFINS AND CASKETS

£315 Brown Cardboard
£520 White Cardboard
£520 Bespoke Colour Cardboard
£570 Brochure Cardboard
£570 Bespoke Design Cardboard
£650 Glitter Cardboard
£980 Brochure MDF
£1,025 Bespoke MDF
£2,855 Glitter MDF

£1,130 Bamboo Eco
£1,170 Bamboo Lattice
£1,360 Willow Cromer
£2,365 Willow Highstead
Willow Teardrop

Willow and Bulrush Teardrop

£2,855 Pandanus
£3,335 Seagrass
£3,450 Cane
£11,385 Cocostick
Wicker

Banana Leaf

Loom

Somerset Willow

STONEMAN GROUP - COFFINS AND CASKETS

CARDBOARD & MDF COFFINS

£320
£390
£515
£515
£745
£1,160
£995
£1,180

£1,430

NATURAL COFFINS

£560
£590
£915
£915
£1,185
£1,185
£835
£900
£900
£860
£900
£900
£975

£1,310

Single Wooden

Double Wooden

SCATTER TUBES
Plain Keepsake

Plain Small

Plain Medium

Plain Large

Brochure or Bespoke Image
Keepsake Glitter

Large Glitter

CREMATED REMAINS CONTAINERS

(TO MATCH COFFINS)

£105 Willow
£165 Painted Willow
English Willow
Painted English Willow
£15 English Willow Rainbow
£20 Double English Willow
£25 Painted Double English Willow
£30 Pandanus
£90+ Bamboo Single
£105 Bamboo Double
£125 Tributes Willow
Willow & Bulrush
Seagrass
Cane
Natural Woven Willow

Banana Leaf

Wicker

Painted Wicker

Loom

Coco Stick

Round Willow

Painted Round Willow
Rectangle Willow
Painted Rectangle Willow
Square Willow
Painted Square Willow

Double English Somerset Willow

STONEMAN GROUP - CREMATED REMAINS CONTAINERS (TO MATCH COFFINS)

STANDARD CASKETS NATURAL

£70

£100

£135

£150

£165

£230

£245

£70

£70

£115

£45

£45

£70

£70

£70

£70

£70

£95

£70

£70

£145

£145

£145

£145

£145

£145

£195



